

MAT- 71 OF 2014(CIS 9183 OF 2015)

ORDER NO 133
DATE 05.06.2024

Both parties file hazira.
Today is fixed for P.H.
Regular P.O has been transferred.
The case is adjourned.

To 02.09.2024 for P.H.

MACT 3RD I.C
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00810)